1724 Picasso Avenue, Davis, CA 95618  USA
Tel: 530-758-0180  •  Fax: 530-758-0181
49
DSP motion controller with
OPTOs and SSR
Features:
•	 4.55x5.3", 200 mA at 12V

TERN provides complete C/C++ programming tool kit, including
C/C++ compiler, remote debugger, C libraries, and samples.
Ordering Information
MCP2120	 $399	 Qty 1
MCP2140	 $649	 Qty 1
MCP2520	 $399	 Qty 1
MCP2540	 $649	 Qty 1
Includes DSP chipset, solenoid drivers, 48 I/Os, 32 optos, and 8
SSRs, 2 RS-232, DAC. Host engine is not icluded.
Typical Order Example:
MCP2140 + 586-Engine
MCP2140 +5E = $649 + $199 = $848
MotionC-P/STM (MCP), (MCS)
The MotionC-S™ (MCS) is a programmable industrial motion
controller designed primarily to support 4-axis brushless motors
with sinusoidal waveform outputs (MCS2340 version).
Ordering Information
MCS2340 or MCS2140 orMCS2540      $649     Qty 1
MCS2320 or MCS2120 orMCS2520      $399     Qty 1
Add-on Options:
1) 8 channels 16-bit 100K ADC(LTC1605).......................... $100
2) 4 channels 12-bit 300K DAC(DAC7625)........................... $40
3) Switching regulator (SR).................................................. $20